CHARLES EDE

CATALOGUE 196
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PRICE LIST
Vessel with heifer licking her calf
Relief for Hepy
Two blue-painted jars
Base from a statue of the goddess Sepdet
Thistle jar
Statuette of Neith
Canopic jar of Henat
Bust of a priest of Khonsu-Pa-Ir-Sekher
Section of the book of the dead
Head of a prince
Statuette of a male votary
Black-figure eye kylix
Black-figure amphora with Herakles and Geryoneus
Fragment of a head
Ladle with duck’s head terminal
Statuette of a lady of fashion
Statue of Venus pudica
Head of a Satyr
Spike-handled spoon
Textile showing Tree of Life
Aubergine amphoriskos

Yellow amphoriskos

£12,500
POA
£32,000
POA
£5,800
£29,000
POA
£68,000
£3,900
£75,000
£59,000
£32,000
POA
£45,000
£12,000
£9,500
POA
£24,000
£2,900
£5,800
£1,800

£2,900



