CHARLES EDE

CATALOGUE 196

PRICE LIST

1	Vessel with heifer licking her calf	£12,500
2	Relief for Hepy	POA
3	Two blue-painted jars	£32,000
4	Base from a statue of the goddess Sepdet	POA
5	Thistle jar	£5,800
6	Statuette of Neith	£29,000
7	Canopic jar of Henat	POA
8	Bust of a priest of Khonsu-Pa-Ir-Sekher	£68,000
9	Section of the book of the dead	£3,900
10	Head of a prince	£75,000
11	Statuette of a male votary	£59,000
12	Black-figure eye kylix	£32,000
13	Black-figure amphora with Herakles and Geryoneus	POA
14	Fragment of a head	£45,000
15	Ladle with duck's head terminal	£12,000
16	Statuette of a lady of fashion	£9,500
17	Statue of Venus pudica	POA
18	Head of a Satyr	£24,000
19	Spike-handled spoon	£2,900
20	Textile showing Tree of Life	£5,800
21	Aubergine amphoriskos	£1,800
22	Yellow amphoriskos	£2,900